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Robert Anderson, QC 
Partner
(Litigation: General Commercial – BC)
T.	 604 661 9372 
E.	 randerson@farris.com

Michael Allen 
Senior Counsel
(Project Finance – Canada)
T.0 604 661 9311 
E.0 mallen@farris.com

Chambers & Partners has been ranking the top lawyers since 1990. Chambers has 

recommended 10 Farris lawyers as ‘Leaders in their Field’ for the 2022 Canadian edition.

Mitchell Gropper, QC 
Partner
(Corporate/Commercial – BC)
T.0 604 661 9322    
E.0 mgropper@farris.com

James Hatton, QC  
Partner
(Life Sciences: Corporate/Commercial – Canada)
T.	 604 661 9324  
E.	 jhatton@farris.com

Michael Korbin 
Partner
(Employment & Labour – BC)
T.	 604 661 9330 
E.	 mkorbin@farris.com

Ludmila Herbst, QC 
Partner
(Litigation: General Commercial – BC) 
(Litigation: Administrative & Public Law – BC) 
T.	 604 661 1722   E.	lherbst@farris.com

R. Hector MacKay-Dunn, QC 
Partner
(Life Sciences: Corporate/Commercial – Canada)
T.	 604 661 9307 
E.	 hmackay-dunn@farris.com

Maria McKenzie 
Partner
(Projects: PPP & Infrastructure – Canada)
T.	 604 661 9319  
E.	 mmckenzie@farris.com

Bradley Newby 
Partner
(Corporate/Commercial – BC)
T.	 604 661 9308   
E.	 bnewby@farris.com

Teresa Tomchak 
Partner

(Litigation: Securities – BC)

T.	 604 661 1711 
E.	  ttomchak@farris.com


